Field Day Menu

Drinks
Gatorade/Powerade
Soda
Water

Food

Hamburger/Cheeseburger

Nachos
CiCi’s Pizza Slice

Hot Dog

Snacks
Ice Cream
Nerd Ropes
Skittles/Sour Skittles
Starburst
Cotton Candy
Candy Bars
Bottle Pops/Push Pops
Sour Straws/Extremes
Chips
Pickles

Oreos/Rice Krispy Treats

Airheads/Fruit Snacks

Slim Jims/Cheese Sticks

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

$3.00
$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25



